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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4837
ANSWERED ON:09.12.2010
INSTALLATION OF POLLUTION CONTROL EQUIPMENTS
Jakhar Shri Badri Ram

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether pollution control equipments have not been installed in various plants of the Steel Authority of India Limited (SAIL);

(b) if so, the details thereof alongwith the reasons therefor; and

(c) the steps taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF STEEL (SHRI A. SAI PRATHAP)

(a): No, Madam. Various shops in the different plants of the Steel Authority of India Limited (SAIL) are provided with requisite pollution control equipments.

(b)&(c): Does not arise.
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